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Anexo

Extracto de Sucesorios    

Danchuk, Pedro
Maidana, Ricardo

Ortiz, Eligio; Quintana Natividad y
 Ortiz Victor Hugo

Catania, Juan Gabriel 
Bogado, Oscar Adolfo

Rodriguez, Raul
Sanchez, Juana Isabel y Rubiano, Guillermo

Cossani, Juan Carlos
Silva, Marta

Arriola, Vicenta
Villordo, Juan Alejandro

Mendez, Raul
GONZALEZ Aida Elsa

ISRRAEL Farneda
ACEBEDO Gregoria
UBALDINO Galeano
Francisco LAVALLE

Benito Timoteo AGUIRRE
Feliciana DUARTE y Arnaldo SAUCEDO

185687/19
202549/20
160995/17

7187/20
10768

13954/20
22174/20
7253/20

201454/20
13876/20
6960/20

194462/19
198282

C01 9858
Z18 6871

10622
10306
9758

37045

Ita Ibate
Capital
Capital

Esquina
Monte Caseros
Curuzu Cuatia
P.de los Libres

Bella Vista
Capital

Curuzu Cuatia
Ituzaingo

Capital
Capital

M. Caseros 
Sauce

M. Caseros 
Sto Tome
Sto Tome

Capital

Gabriel Orlando gimenez
Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

Lilian C. Tixe de Olivetti
Maria Haydee Rabella
Gladys Raquel Molina

Cynthia Valenzuela Baez
Karina A. Villarverde Zoni

Rufino Jose Chequim
Gladys Raquel Molina
Fabricio Javier Regnet

Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima
Ma. Herrero

Roberto Ayala 
Pedro Bazante 

Elsa Lopez
Olga Romero 

Claudia Montero
Graciela Arguello 

6
6

12

6
3

3

02/09
02/09
02/09

02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09

31/08
31/08
31/08

31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08
31/08

Gauna, Miguel Geronimo
Vargas, Jose Mario 

Franco, Victor Alejandro 
Nuñez, Rufina

Rojas, Celso Telesforo
Zone, Daniel Gustavo

37772/19
201729/20

Z19 9023/20
z19 9033/20

13922/20
39192/20

 Goya
Capital
La Cruz
La Cruz

Curuzu Cuatia
Goya

Monica Sanabria
Ma. Eugenia Herrero

Claudio Luis Ramon Lopez
Claudio Luis Ramon Lopez

Teresa del N.J. Oria de Gauna
Eduardo Muniagurria

2
3

1
2

04/09
04/09
04/09
04/09
04/09
04/09

02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
02/09
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